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Guadalajara 2022 World Taekwondo Championships
As of 20 NOV 2022
Men Women Total
Rank [NOC
G S | B | Total S|(B| Total G| S | B | Total

1 MEX - Mexico 1 112 4 2 3(1]2 6
2 CHN - China 1 111 2 3 2131 6
3 KOR - Republic of Korea 2 1 1 4 1 1 21211 5
4 SRB - Serbia 1 1 2 111 3 21112 5
5 ESP - Spain 1 211 4 1 1 112(2 5
6 UZB - Uzbekistan 111 2 1 2 11112 4
7 CRO - Croatia 1 2 1 1 2
8 HUN - Hungary 1 1 1 1
8 ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1
8 USA - United States of America 1 1 1
8 BEL - Belgium 1 1 1
12 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 3 3 113 4
13 TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 111 2 112 3
14 BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 111 2
14 TUR - Turkey 111 2 111 2
16 GRE - Greece 1 1 1 1
16 ISR - Israel 1 1 1 1
18 IRI - Iran 3 3 3 3
19 TUN - Tunisia 2 2 2 2
20 JOR - Jordan 1 1 1 1
20 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 1 1 1
20 EGY - Egypt 1 1 1 1
20 COL - Colombia 1 1 1 1
20 KSA - Saudi Arabia 1 1 1 1
20 THA - Thailand 1 1 1 1
20 PUR - Puerto Rico 1 1 1 1
20 GER - Germany 1 1 1 1
20 AUT - Austria 1 1 1 1
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Men’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

NUMBER

OF WINS

27

25
24
20

12
1

10
19
20

19
10

15
12
13

15
14
13
13
10

MEDALS

s

G

POINTS

M+87kg

56
127

25

25

M-87kg

25
56

127

25

M-80kg

127

56

25

25

M-74kg

127

25

56

25

M-68kg

127

25

56

25

M-63kg

25

127

56

25

M-58kg

56

25

127

25

M-54kg

25

56

127

25

PARTICIPANTS

COMPETED

REGISTERED

TOTAL
POINTS

345
273
242
217

157
135
133

97
87

77
65
51

41

40

39
34
23
22
21

19
18
17
16
15
14
14
13
13
13

10

NOC

KOR
ESP

MEX
CHN
SRB
ITA

HUN
uzB
IRI

BRA
GBR
TUN
JOR

TPE

EGY
AZE

TUR
KAZ

CAN

CRO
USA
CoL

GRE
AUS
Clv

UKR

MAR
FRA
PHI
ISR

PUR
JPN

SLO

DOM
GAB

SWE
DEN
THA
CuB

RANK

3
4
5

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
25

27
27

27
30
30
30
30
34
35
35

35

38
38
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Men’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

NUMBER

OF WINS

MEDALS

s

G

POINTS

M+87kg

M-87kg

M-80kg

M-74kg

M-68kg

M-63kg

M-58kg

M-54kg

PARTICIPANTS

COMPETED

REGISTERED

TOTAL
POINTS

NOC

CHI
NIG
KSA

NOR
MKD
RTA

HON
POL
IRL

MGL
BEL

GER
GEO
110
LBN
HAI
BIH

GAM
PLE

HKG
CRC
ARG
BUL

NCA
VEN

CYP

KOS
AUT
CZE

POR
INA

NED
ESA
SEN

MDA
MLI

ARU
BOL

BUR

RANK

38
38
42

42

42

42

46

46

46

46

50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
54
59
59

59
59
59
59
59
59
67

67
67
67

67
67
67

67
67

67

67

67
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Men’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

NUMBER

OF WINS

MEDALS

s

G

POINTS

M+87kg

M-87kg

M-80kg

M-74kg

M-68kg

M-63kg

M-58kg

M-54kg

PARTICIPANTS

COMPETED

REGISTERED

TOTAL
POINTS

NOC

CPV
JAM

MAS
SMR
SRI

SUR
FIN

ECU

GUA
IRQ

MRN
STP
Sul

sSwz
URU
LTU
VIE

PAN

CAO
KEN
LAT

LES

LUX

PAR
SVK

AND
IND

ISL

SOM
ALB

CAM
CHA

COoD
GBS

GEQ
GHA
GUl

LBR

MNE

RANK

67
67
67
67

67
67

85

85
85

85
85
85

85
85
85
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
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TEAM STANDING
Guadalajara 2022 World Taekwondo Championships
Men’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

PARTICIPANTS POINTS MEDALS
aank | woc | JoTaL nomes

REGISTERED COMPETED M-54kg M-58kg M-63kg M-68kg M-74kg M-80kg M-87kg M+87kg G S B
94 | NEP 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
94 | NGR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
94 | SLE 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
94 | TK 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
94 | TLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
94 | ZIM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]|]0]O 0
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Women’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

NUMBER

OF WINS

24
27

18
25

14
15

19
16
19
18
10
10
15
16
15

1

10
10

MEDALS

s

G

POINTS

W+73kg

126

55

24

24

W-73kg

127

25
56

25

W-67kg

127

56

25
25

W-62kg

25

127

25

56

W-57kg

127

25
56
25

W-53kg

56
25
25

127

W-49kg

127

56

25

25

W-46kg

127

56
25

25

PARTICIPANTS

COMPETED

REGISTERED

TOTAL
POINTS

272
255
213

173
162
143
130

97
94
86
76
68
64
43

42

42

33
32
32
28
25

19
17
16
14
14
13
12

NOC

MEX
CHN
SRB

CRO
uzB

USA
BEL
TUR
TPE

GBR

KOR
GRE
ISR

ESP

BRA

GER
THA

CoL

PUR
AUT

KSA
CAN
KAZ

MAR
AUS
Clv
IRI

FRA

EGY
ITA

DOM
CuB
JOR
JPN

CZE
FIN

HKG
AZE

HON

RANK

2

4

10

12
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
21

22
23
24
25
25

27
28
29
30
30
30
33
33
33
33
37

38
38
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Guadalajara 2022 World Taekwondo Championships

Women’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

NUMBER

OF WINS

MEDALS

s

G

POINTS

W+73kg

W-73kg

W-67kg

W-62kg

W-57kg

W-53kg

W-49kg

W-46kg

PARTICIPANTS

COMPETED

REGISTERED

TOTAL
POINTS

NOC

CRC
POR
LTU
VIE

GAB

NOR
POL
LBN

TUN

SWE
CHI
INA

PAN

UKR
PHI

DEN

MKD
RTA

ARG
BUL

NED
CAO
HAI

NCA
VEN

ESA
SEN

ECU
KEN
LAT

LES

LUX

PAR
SVK

GEO

MDA
MLI

AND
IND

RANK

38
38
38
38
44
44
44
44
48

48

48

48

48

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

53
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
74
74

74

74
74
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Women’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

NUMBER

OF WINS

MEDALS

s

G

POINTS

W+73kg

W-73kg

W-67kg

W-62kg

W-57kg

W-53kg

W-49kg

W-46kg

PARTICIPANTS

COMPETED

REGISTERED

TOTAL
POINTS

NOC

ISL

SOM
HUN
SLO
NIG
IRL

MGL
TTO
BIH

GAM
PLE

CYP
KOS
ARU
BOL

BUR
CpPV
JAM

MAS
SMR
SRI

SUR

GUA
IRQ

MRN
STP
Sul

swz
URU
ALB

CAM
CHA

COoD
GBS

GEQ
GHA
GUl

LBR

MNE

RANK

74
74
81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81
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Guadalajara 2022 World Taekwondo Championships
Women’s
As of SUN 20 NOV 2022

PARTICIPANTS POINTS MEDALS
aank | woc | JoTaL nomes

REGISTERED COMPETED W-46kg W-49kg W-53kg W-57kg W-62kg W-67kg W-73kg W+73kg G S B
81 NEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
81 NGR 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
81 SLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
81 TJK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
81 TLS 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]0]O 0
81 | ZIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0[0]|]0]O 0
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